
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 147.0 235.0 0

2 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 148.0 190.0 0

3 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 145.0 185.0 0

4 Andrew Watts Mill Valley 145.0 185.0 0

5 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 146.3 185.0 0

6 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 185.0 0

7 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 145.0 180.0 0

8 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 180.0 0

9 Kyan Glass Lansing High School 146.5 175.0 0

10 Cooper Coder JCN 142.0 170.0 0

11 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 165.0 0

12 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 145.8 165.0 0

13 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 165.0 0

14 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 143.0 150.0 0

15 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 140.0 0

16 kevin corral Turner High School 146.8 135.0 0

17 Trent VanHoutan Oskaloosa High School 142.0 130.0 0

18 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 120.0 0

19 Diego castillo Turner High School 141.0 0 0

20 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Andrew Watts Mill Valley 145.0 315.0 0

3 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 315.0 0

4 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 145.0 295.0 0

5 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 147.0 275.0 0

6 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 265.0 0

7 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 145.8 255.0 0

8 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 255.0 0

9 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 148.0 255.0 0

10 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 143.0 240.0 0

11 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 146.3 240.0 0

12 Cooper Coder JCN 142.0 225.0 0

13 kevin corral Turner High School 146.8 225.0 0

14 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 200.0 0

15 Trent VanHoutan Oskaloosa High School 142.0 190.0 0

16 Diego castillo Turner High School 141.0 0 0

17 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

18 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 145.0 0 0

19 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 0 0

20 Kyan Glass Lansing High School 146.5 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 145.0 245.0 0

2 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 225.0 0

3 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 225.0 0

4 Andrew Watts Mill Valley 145.0 205.0 0

5 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 205.0 0

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 145.8 190.0 0

8 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 148.0 185.0 0

9 Cooper Coder JCN 142.0 180.0 0

10 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 145.0 180.0 0

11 Kyan Glass Lansing High School 146.5 175.0 0

12 kevin corral Turner High School 146.8 175.0 0

13 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 146.3 165.0 0

14 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 147.0 155.0 0

15 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 143.0 150.0 0

16 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 135.0 0

17 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 125.0 0

18 Trent VanHoutan Oskaloosa High School 142.0 115.0 0

19 Diego castillo Turner High School 141.0 0 0

20 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 145.0 725.0 10

2 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 725.0 0

3 Evan Carr Council Grove 148.0 725.0 0

4 Andrew Watts Mill Valley 145.0 705.0 4

5 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 147.0 665.0 2

6 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 635.0 1

7 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 148.0 630.0 0

8 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 620.0 0

9 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 145.8 610.0 0

10 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 146.3 590.0 0

11 Cooper Coder JCN 142.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 143.0 540.0 0

13 kevin corral Turner High School 146.8 535.0 0

14 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 445.0 0

15 Trent VanHoutan Oskaloosa High School 142.0 435.0 0

16 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 145.0 360.0 0

17 Kyan Glass Lansing High School 146.5 350.0 0

18 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 275.0 0

19 Diego castillo Turner High School 141.0 0 0

20 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0


